No. C 35409

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2010

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GIRL SCOUTS OF SILVER SAGE COUNCIL, INC.
SHELLI RAMBO ROBERSON
1410 ETHERIDGE LANE

SHELLI RAMBO ROBERSON
1410 ETHERIDGE LANE
BOISE ID 83704

BOISE ID 83704
USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR SHARON DOLLINGER 202 NORTH 9TH STREET BOISE
DIRECTOR DAKOTA BARNES PO BOX 3267 HAILEY
DIRECTOR ASHTON LUPTON 440 W MEADOW DRIVE HAILEY
DIRECTOR KEVIN O'BRIEN 425 ADVANTAGE IDAHO FALLS
DIRECTOR TAMI BERGEN 16955 JERICA COURT CALDWELL
DIRECTOR KIM GOWER 2705 LOIS LANE POCATELLO
DIRECTOR KELLY WONG 10095 CROWN DR BOISE
DIRECTOR KATE SALOMON 333 NORTHGATE MILE IDAHO FALLS
DIRECTOR CONNIE MILLER 3398 W ELM CREEK DR MERIDIAN
TREASURER BRANDON SIOK 877 W MAIN STE 800 BOISE
PRESIDENT COLLEEN RAMSEY 475 W. ELWOOD BOISE
DIRECTOR JANE MATTHEWS 3877 APHRODITE COURT BOISE
DIRECTOR BRUCE REEDER 3054 S. LONGLEAF AVE BOISE
DIRECTOR CARLA KORITNIK 471 APPALOSSA AVE POCATELLO

State Country
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA

Postal Code
83702
83333
83333
83401
83607
83201
83709
83401
83642
83702
83706
83716
83716
83201

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 35409

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Shelli Rambo Roberson
Name (type or print): Shelli Rambo Roberson

Date: 04/29/2010
Title: Ceo

Processed 04/29/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




