No. <b>C 35409</b>		Due no later than Apr 30, 2010		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		SHELLI RAMB	SHELLI RAMBO ROBERSON			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GIRL SCOUTS OF SILVER SAGE COUNCIL, INC. SHELLI RAMBO ROBERSON 1410 ETHERIDGE LANE BOISE ID 83704 USA		BOISE ID 83	1410 ETHERIDGE LANE BOISE ID 83704  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter I	Names and Busin	ess Addresses o	F President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	SHARON DOLLINGER		202 NORTH 9TH STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	DAKOTA BARNES		PO BOX 3267	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333	
DIRECTOR	ASHTON LUPTON		440 W MEADOW DRIVE	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333	
DIRECTOR	KEVIN O'BRI	EN	425 ADVANTAGE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR					ID ID	USA USA	83607 83201	
DIRECTOR								
DIRECTOR	KELLY WON	G	10095 CROWN DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR KATE SALON		MON 333 NORTHGATE MILE	<b>IDAHO FALLS</b>	ID	USA	83401		
DIRECTOR	OR CONNIE MILI		LER 3398 W ELM CREEK DR	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
TREASURER	BRANDON S	IOK	877 W MAIN STE 800	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
PRESIDENT	COLLEEN RAMSEY		475 W. ELWOOD	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	JANE MATTHEWS		3877 APHRODITE COURT	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
DIRECTOR	BRUCE REEDER		3054 S. LONGLEAF AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
DIRECTOR	CARLA KORITNIK		471 APPALOSSA AVE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: S		Date: 04/29/2010				
C 35409		Name (type		Title: Ceo				
Processed 04/29/2010		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.				